# EBRD-11932

Support for the Implementation of Renewable Energy Auctions in Kosovo



EBRD-11932

## Support for the Implementation of Renewable Energy Auctions in Kosovo

### **Quick Facts**

Countries	Kosovo
Financial Institutions	European Bank for Reconstruction and Development (EBRD)
Status	Approved
Bank Risk Rating	U
Voting Date	2019-08-22
Sectors	Energy Technical Cooperation



EBRD-11932

Support for the Implementation of Renewable Energy Auctions in Kosovo

#### **Project Description**

According to the Bank's website, this project finances technical assistance to help create an enabling environment for private sector renewable energy investments in Kosovo, as well as to provide the support required to the relevant institutions for the successful implementation of renewable energy auctions. This will entail (1) enhancing the overall regulatory and institutional framework that is required for the successful implementation of renewable energy auctions and (2) supporting the authorities on implementing and administering tenders for renewable energy investments.



EBRD-11932

Support for the Implementation of Renewable Energy Auctions in Kosovo

### **Investment Description**

• European Bank for Reconstruction and Development (EBRD)



EBRD-11932

Support for the Implementation of Renewable Energy Auctions in Kosovo

#### **Contact Information**

No contact information available at time of writing.

#### **ACCOUNTABILITY MECHANISM OF EBRD**

The Project Complaint Mechanism (PCM) is the independent complaint mechanism and fact-finding body for people who have been or are likely to be adversely affected by an European Bank for Reconstruction and Development (EBRD)-financed project. If you submit a complaint to the PCM, it may assess compliance with EBRD's own policies and procedures to prevent harm to the environment or communities or it may assist you in resolving the problem that led to the complaint through a dialogue with those implementing the project. Additionally, the PCM has the authority to recommend a project be suspended in the event that harm is imminent. You can contact the PCM at pcm@ebrd.com or you can submit a complaint online using an online form, http://www.ebrd.com/eform/pcm/complaint\_form?language=en. You can learn more about the PCM and how to file a complaint at http://www.ebrd.com/work-with-us/project-finance/project-complaint-mechanism.html.